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Status
T01-1 K T01-1 S 63,13 0,35 22,10 947 947 1,4 1,4 2,9 01 SFR T01RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T01-2 V T01-2 O-T 0,68 1,00 0,68 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 SFR T01RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Vejafvanding.

T05-1 K JA T05-1 F 4,37 0,45 1,97 66 66 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 OV T05 UL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-10 K JA T05-10 F 6,97 0,40 2,79 105 105 0,2 0,2 0,3 01 OV T05 UL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-11 K JA T05-11 S 0,22 0,40 0,09 3 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SE T16RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-12 K JA T05-12 S 0,36 1,00 0,36 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SE T16RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-13 K JA T05-13 S 0,70 0,45 0,32 10 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SE T06RUL2 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-14 K JA T05-14 S 0,40 0,50 0,20 6 6 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SE T04RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-15 K JA T05-15 F 0,95 0,55 0,52 14 14 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 OV T05 UL2 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-2 K JA T05-2 S 2,28 0,40 0,91 34 34 0,1 0,1 0,1 01 OV T05 UL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-3 K JA T05-3 S 1,70 0,50 0,85 25 25 0,0 0,0 0,1 01 OV T05 UL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-4 K JA T05-4 S 3,71 0,40 1,49 56 56 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SE T06RUL2 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-5 K JA T05-5 F 21,00 0,40 8,40 315 315 0,5 0,5 0,9 01 OV T05 UL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-7 K JA T05-7 S 4,55 0,45 2,05 68 68 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SE T06RUL2 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-8 V JA T05-8 O-T 1,04 1,00 1,04 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 SE T16RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Vejafvanding.

T05-9 K JA T05-9 S 0,85 0,40 0,34 13 13 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SE T06RUL2 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-1 K JA T06-1 S 6,42 0,45 2,89 96 96 0,1 0,1 0,3 01 SF T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-11 K JA T06-11 S 36,51 0,40 14,61 548 548 0,8 0,8 1,6 01 SF T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-2 V JA T06-2 O-T 0,60 1,00 0,60 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 SF T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Vejafvanding.

T06-3 K JA T06-3 S 7,60 0,45 3,42 114 114 0,2 0,2 0,3 01 SF T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-4 V JA T06-4 O-T 0,15 1,00 0,15 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 OV T05 UL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Vejafvanding.

T06-5 V JA T06-5 O-T 3,53 1,00 3,53 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 SF T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Vejafvanding.

T06-6 K JA T06-6 S 4,29 0,40 1,72 64 64 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SF T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-7 K JA T06-7 S 5,50 0,40 2,20 82 82 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SF T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-8 K JA T06-8 S 0,54 0,50 0,27 8 8 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SF T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-9 K JA T06-9 F 12,73 0,40 5,09 191 191 0,3 0,3 0,6 01 OV T05 UL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T07-2 K T07-2 S 22,98 0,50 11,49 345 345 0,5 0,5 1,0 01 SFR T07RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T08-1 K JA T08-1 F 8,66 0,70 6,06 130 130 0,2 0,2 0,4 01 OV DAAUL1 Teglværksgrøften

T08-2 K T08-2 S 1,36 0,60 0,82 20 20 0,0 0,0 0,1 01 SFR T08RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk
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T10-1 K T10-1 S 7,87 0,50 3,94 118 118 0,2 0,2 0,4 01 SFR T10RUL1 Tyvkær Bæk

T11-1 K T11-1 S 26,65 0,40 10,66 400 400 0,6 0,6 1,2 01 SFR T11RUL1 Mølbæk

T11-2 K JA T11-2 F 4,80 0,40 1,92 72 72 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 OV T05 UL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T14-1 K T14-1 S-N 0,64 10 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 Alt regnvand nedsives

T14-2 K T14-2 S-N 0,96 14 14 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 Alt regnvand nedsives

T14-4 K T14-4 S-N 0,08 1 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 Alt regnvand nedsives

T14-6 K T14-6 S-N 0,45 7 7 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 Alt regnvand nedsives

T15-1 K T15-1 S 0,25 0,35 0,09 4 4 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SE T15RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Privat regnvandskloak.

T22-1 K T22-1 S 9,54 0,35 3,34 143 143 0,2 0,2 0,4 01 SFR A22RUL1 Tyvkær Bæk

T22-3 K T22-3 S 1,48 0,60 0,89 22 22 0,0 0,0 0,1 01 SFR A22RUL1 Tyvkær Bæk

T22-5 K T22-5 S 0,77 0,60 0,46 12 12 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR A22RUL1 Tyvkær Bæk

T22-6 K T22-6 S 0,57 0,60 0,34 9 9 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR A22RUL1 Tyvkær Bæk

T32 V T32 O-T 0,40 1,00 0,40 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 SF VEJRUL32 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Vejafvanding.

Sum 278,22 118,95 4.072 0 4.072 6,1 6,1 12,3
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Planlægning
T05-1 K JA T05-1 S 4,37 0,45 1,97 66 66 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-10 K JA T05-10 S 6,97 0,40 2,79 105 105 0,2 0,2 0,3 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-11 K JA T05-11 S 0,22 0,40 0,09 3 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-12 K JA T05-12 S 0,36 1,00 0,36 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-13 K JA T05-13 S 0,70 0,45 0,32 10 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-14 K JA T05-14 S 0,40 0,50 0,20 6 6 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-15 K JA T05-15 S 0,95 0,55 0,52 14 14 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-16.P K T05-16.P S 4,07 0,50 2,04 61 61 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-17.P K T05-17.P S 2,14 0,50 1,07 32 32 0,0 0,0 0,1 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-18.P K T05-18.P S 0,97 0,50 0,49 15 15 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-2 K JA T05-2 S 2,28 0,40 0,91 34 34 0,1 0,1 0,1 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-3 K JA T05-3 S 1,70 0,50 0,85 25 25 0,0 0,0 0,1 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-4 K JA T05-4 S 3,71 0,40 1,49 56 56 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-5 K JA T05-5 S 21,00 0,40 8,40 315 315 0,5 0,5 0,9 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-6.P K T05-6.P S 0,96 0,50 0,48 14 14 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-7 K JA T05-7 S 4,55 0,45 2,05 68 68 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T05-8 V JA T05-8 O-T 1,04 1,00 1,04 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Vejafvanding.

T05-9 K JA T05-9 S 0,85 0,60 0,51 13 13 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T05RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-1 K JA T06-1 S 6,42 0,45 2,89 96 96 0,1 0,1 0,3 01 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-10.P K T06-10.P S 1,19 0,45 0,53 18 18 0,0 0,0 0,1 01 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-11 K JA T06-11 S 36,51 0,40 14,61 548 548 0,8 0,8 1,6 01 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-12.P K T06-12.P S 1,21 0,60 0,73 18 18 0,0 0,0 0,1 01 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-13.P K T06-13.P S 1,69 0,60 1,01 25 25 0,0 0,0 0,1 01 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-2 V JA T06-2 O-T 0,60 1,00 0,60 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Vejafvanding.

T06-3 K JA T06-3 S 7,60 0,45 3,42 114 114 0,2 0,2 0,3 01 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-4 V JA T06-4 O-T 0,15 1,00 0,15 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Vejafvanding.

T06-5 V JA T06-5 O-T 3,53 1,00 3,53 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk Vejafvanding.

T06-6 K JA T06-6 S 4,29 0,40 1,72 64 64 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-7 K JA T06-7 S 5,50 0,40 2,20 82 82 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk
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T06-8 K JA T06-8 S 0,54 0,50 0,27 8 8 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T06-9 K JA T06-9 S 12,73 0,40 5,09 191 191 0,3 0,3 0,6 01 SFR T06RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T07-1.P K T07-1.P S 1,07 0,60 0,64 16 16 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T07RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T07-3.P K T07-3.P S 0,35 0,60 0,21 5 5 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T07RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T07-4.P K T07-4.P S 0,41 0,60 0,25 6 6 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T07RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T07-5.P K T07-5.P S 0,20 0,60 0,12 3 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 SFR T07RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T08-1 K JA T08-1 S 8,66 0,70 6,06 130 130 0,2 0,2 0,4 01 SFR T08RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T10-2.P K T10-2.P S 12,46 0,50 6,23 187 187 0,3 0,3 0,6 01 SFR T10RUL1 Tyvkær Bæk

T11-2 K JA T11-2 S 4,80 0,40 1,92 72 72 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SFR T11RUL1 Mølbæk

T11-3.P K T11-3.P S 2,70 0,50 1,35 41 41 0,1 0,1 0,1 01 SFR T11RUL1 Mølbæk

T12-1.P K T12-1.P S 4,79 0,70 3,36 72 72 0,1 0,1 0,2 01 SFR T12RUL1 Biløb til Tyvkær Bæk

T14-3.P K T14-3.P S-N 2,10 31 31 0,0 0,0 0,1 01 Alt regnvand nedsives

T14-5.P K T14-5.P S-N 0,36 5 5 0,0 0,0 0,0 01 Alt regnvand nedsives

T14-7.P K T14-7.P S-N 7,15 107 107 0,2 0,2 0,3 01 Alt regnvand nedsives

T22-2.P K T22-2.P S 2,20 0,60 1,32 33 33 0,1 0,0 0,1 01 SFR A22RUL1 Tyvkær Bæk

T22-4.P K T22-4.P S 7,53 0,60 4,52 113 113 0,2 0,2 0,3 01 SFR A22RUL1 Tyvkær Bæk

Sum plan 193,98 88,26 2.825 0 2.825 4,2 4,3 8,5

137,80 55,19 2.051 0 2.051 3,1 3,1 6,2

Sum total 331,78 143,46 4.875 0 4.875 7,3 7,3 14,7

Sum uændrede oplande


